ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenns

®

FIAT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

1966->1975

6._

17F12450

10FI12400

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10FI12400 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

A~

—
=

22F12470

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

17F12430

10FI12400

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

FIAT

4104863 /4150178 /435 5787 / 436 5569

567 6985 /588 0296 / 588 0297

- 588 0795/ 588 2118
Rotbasi Ic, M14x1 Sag Dis
17F12430 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1 RHT 421 8233
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarn  BHyTpeHHW, M14x1 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1 Sol Dis
17F12450 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1 LHT 4102138
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarn  BHewwHuiA, M14x1 Jleas Pe3bba 410 4085
Orta Rot Sabit
22F12470 Center Rod Fixed 413 4516
LieHTpanbHas Tara HenogBuxHasn
SOL / LEFT / NEBAA ‘ﬁlﬁ SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#
125 07/1967-> Q 1300, 1500 11/1961->
132 04/1972-> Argenta 06/1981->
Ei 17F11010 17F11010
17F11000 17F11000
10FI1010 10FI1000 10FI1000 10FI1010

As Metal Ref.
Kog, As Metal

Rotil

10FI1000 Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa
Rotil

10FI1010 Ball Joint

LllapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

17FI11000

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

17F11010

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bsicHeHue
Ust

Upper

BepxHss

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Iq M16x1 Sol Dis
inner, M16x1 LHT
BHyTpeHHwMIA, M16x1 JleBas Pe3bba

Dis, M16x1 Sag Dis
Outer, M16x1 RHT
BHeLwHMiA, M16x1 MpaBas Pe3bba

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbili Kog

4104861 /414 0985
588 0794

410 4863
588 0795

4109626 /432 7144
434 3760 / 599 5267

4193224 /4327142
432 7143 /410 0024
434 3762 / 599 5268

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

www.asmetal.com n




\ ASME] A L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
F IA I 3anacHele Yactn Ansa Moagecku N Pynsa Ynpaenenns

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

)]

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

127 06/1971->12/1986
Fiorino 10/1977->12/1987

e

17F14000 17F14000
17FI0100 17FI0100

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotbasi M14x1 Sag Dis

17F10100 Tie Rod End M14x1 RHT 425 4520
HakoHeuHvik pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1 MpaBas Pe3b6a 425 7066
Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis

17F14000 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 595 8246 / 595 8247
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M12x1,5 Mpasas Pesb6a 598 3406 / 7669756

7.1))

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / NPABAS

o

128 1969->10/1982

e

17FI0500 17FI0500

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

Rotbasi M14x1 Sag Dis
T Tic Rod enc BB G TS EE SN ) T
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1 Mpasas Pe3bba

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenns FIA I

1)

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

C.

131 (131, Dogan, Kartal, Sahin) 10/1974->

L 20F13110 20F13110
17713100 _4 n’_ 17713100

20FI3115 20FI3115 | ]
| o]
aq o—-ﬂ =
L 20FI3111 20FI3111
17F13101 n . 17F13101
20FI4502 20FI14502
L) )
E 23FI3180 23FI3180
10FI3100 10FI3100
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

Rotil Alt

10FI3100 Ball Joint Lower 433 1253
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->06/1982

17F13100 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 4322905
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 4322906
Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis 07/1982->

17FI3101 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 2962772
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 596 2773
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, L=267mm

20FI3110 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 432 2913
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 4379269
Rotmili M12x1,5 Sag Dis

20FI3111 Axial Joint M12x1,5 RHT 850 03266
Tara pynesas M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, L=265mm

20FI3115 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 150 00099
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaas Pe3bba
Rotmili M12x1,5 Sag Dis, L=273mm 07/1982->

20F14502 Axial Joint M12x1,5 RHT 2oleas
Tara pynesas M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 7633721
Rotilli Kol -

433 1252 /437 0433
ESEEIE0 Control Arm : 446 8519 / 446 9175

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




FIAT

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / JIEBASI 1}@%

147 10/1976->12/1995 Q

e —

17F10100

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHve

Rotbasi M14x1 Sag Dis
17F10100 Tie Rod End M14x1 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1 MNpasas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABA$

—

17FI0100

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

425 4520
4257066

)]

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

154 Croma 12/1985->12/1996

@ﬁﬁ
—aes

QS"

17AR1500

10AR1500

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue

Rotil Alt
10AR1500 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17AR1500 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

®

S 1

17AR1500

10AR1500

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
605 103 60 / 8244 6499 / 164 102 101 900 /
605 560 32 / 605 666 61 /608 014 25
82398170
6050 7918 / 6051 1622

8238 7676 / 9939 556
8239 2503

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenns

SOL / LEFT / NEBAS th

194 Croma 06/2005->

—

170P2500
200P2500

FIAT

200P2500

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

—

170P2501

L

110P2500

260P2500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

110P2500
170P2500
170P2501

200P2500
260P2500
260P2505

IS

260P2505
Aciklama
Description / PasbsicHeHue
Tikirt: Burcu Arka
Silent Bushing Rear
CalineHT6N0K 3aAHsAn
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, L=280mm
Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT

Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmnsatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tsra ctabunusatopa

M14x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba
On

Front

MNepepHsas

Arka
Rear
3agHsas

FIAT

5 4

110P2500

?.

O

260P2505 L

o

260P2500

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

5178 3009/ 13 204 115
0423 008 / 0423 035
0423 033 /423 008 / For Wishbones

1603 227 /5239314 /5235 650/ 128 01 423
127 87 821/ 127 65 896
77363713/93172 254

1603 228 / 5239 322 / 5235 668 / 127 81 813
12801424 /127 87 822
77363712/93172 255

1603 229/1603 351/1603 415 / 1609 034
93172 256/93187626/93191671
95507449 /128 04 238

350603 /350615
1323 7130/ 2441 7251
5174 1130/5180 3183

71740 112 / 444 275
13104 120

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.



FIAT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Albea 04/1996->

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

A~

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

@ 20FI5000 20FI5000 Py
17FI5001 17FI5000
20FI5005 20FI5005
e -

; §

=
10FI5000 = > 10FI5000
10FI5501 10FI5501

P

38FI5501

As Metal Ref.

38FI5505

Aciklama

-l

38FI5500

As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Num / OpurnHanbHbIiA Kog

Rotil Alt 464 37 951

10FI5000 Ball Joint Lower 464 37 959
LLlaposas onopa HuxHas 464 54 599
Rotil Alt 09/2001->

10FI5501 Ball Joint Lower 476(?84:38?;;5
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17FI5000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 9410
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 46745 364
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17FI5001 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 46 456 189
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon

20FI5000 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering 7 079 382
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba [MapaBanyecknin Pynb
Rotmili M14x1.5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon, L=266mm

20FI15005 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering 7081851
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba mapaBanueckuii Pynb
Salincak Burcu Dis

38FI5500 Wishbone Bushing Outer 22471 42 (5)79
CalineHT610K Pbluara BHeLHwiA 54077
Salincak Burcu Dis

38FI5501 Wishbone Bushing Outer 221 gi g;g
CalineHT610K Peluara BHeLHwiA
Salincak Burcu ic

38FI5505 Wishbone Bushing Inner 464 21 522
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara BHyTpeHHw®IA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.



\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenns

SOL / LEFT / TIEBAS h‘Dq

-

17F12600

20F12600

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotbasi
17F12600 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn
Rotmili
20F12600 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis, L=266mm
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba

FIAT

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

20F12600 17F12600

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

775 2285
994 6949

9945 562

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

10/1995->10/2001
03/1990->08/1996

Bravo, Brava
Tempra

& ———c

20F14501

17FI4550

b ——=

20F14502

17F16000

26FI0500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotbasi

17F16000 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarm
Rotbasi

17FI4530 Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4Hu1K pyneBoii Tarn
Rotbasi

17FI4550 Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4HWK pyneBoii Tarm
Rotmili

20FI4501 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Rotmili

20F14502 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj Tandir Kolu On

26FI0 Bend Arm Front
Croiika ctabunusatopa MepeaHss

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M12x1,5 RHT, Power Steering

M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon, L=268mm

M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a, (TnapaBanyecknii Pynb)

M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon, L=273
M12x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering
M12x1,5 NpaBas Pesbba MexaHnuyeckuii Pynb

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

Tipo 07/1987->

=O===—"—-‘

20F14501 17FI4530
20F14502 17F16000

26FI0500

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIvi Kog
994 7714
994 7719
988 450 30
754 5583 /759 1215/767 8717 / 608 09613
608 09494 /994 74 38
99506 72
754 5582 /7591216 /767 87 18/ 608 09612
608 09495 /994 74 37
995 06 71

994 1625
993 9675

595 8244
763 3721

60570627 / 60809242 / 7601647 / 60807583
12574521 /7601642 / 7601643 / 07601647

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

FIAT




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Doblo 03/2001->

17F16000 20F15500
20FI5501
17F15501 -
@ 20F15502
=
@
26FI5501 26FI5500 10FI5501
38FI5501
As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal
Rotil
10FI5 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
10FI5501 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi
17FI5 Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn
Rotbasi
17FI5501 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi

Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarun
Rotmili

Axial Joint

Tara pynesas
Rotmili

Axial Joint

Tara pynesas
Rotmili

Axial Joint

Tara pynesas

Viraj Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabunmnsatopa
Viraj Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabunmsatopa
Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pblyara
Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara
Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

g

10FI5500

38FI5505
Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt

Lower

HwxHas

Alt

Lower

HuxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis

M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis

M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NMpaBasi Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis

M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis

M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis, L=293mm

M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon, L=294mm
M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a, MMapaBanyecknii Pynb
Arka 118mm

Rear
3agHsasa
Arka
Rear
3agHsa
Dis

Outer
BHeLuHw®IA
Dis

Outer
BHeLwHuiA
¢

Inner
BHyTpeHHu®IA

132mm

®

10FI5500

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Doblo Cargo 03/2001->

20FI5500 17F16000
20FI5501
- 17FI5500
20FI5502 &
=
&
10FI5501 26FI5501 26FI5500
38FI5500

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurvHanbHbIii Kog

4684 2581 / 467 792 93
708 2812

465 43 045
7081 835

98845031

98845032

994 7714 /994 7719
988 450 30

988 45 024
988 45 025

988 45 026

517 17 000
467 67 267

517 17 001
4679 9278

467 48 579
464 54 077

467 48 578
464 54 078

464 21 522

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.



